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Harriton - Easy Blend™ Polo Shirt - M265

65/35 polyester/cotton piqué
Reduced shrinkage
Wrinkle-resistant

Flat-knit collar and cuffs

Set-in sleeves

Side seams

Three-button placket

Hemmed bottom with side vents

Colors

Black Grey Hunter Nautica Navy Stone Sunray INERGEL White
Heather Blue Yellow

Finished Measurements

XS S M L XL 2XL  3XL  4XL
Body Length 28 29 30 31 32 321/2 331/2  341)2
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31
Sleeve Length 183/4 191/2 201/4 21 2112 22 221/2 23
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5XL

351/2
33

231/4

6XL

36
35

231/2



